
fhh;j;jpfh bNulh;];fhh;j;jpfh bNulh;];
Cell : 9626232344., 7448844091., 7448844493.

Sattur - Sivakasi Main Road.,Konambatti - 626 189.

2023
Wholesale & Retail

SIVAKASI CRACKERS PARKSIVAKASI CRACKERS PARK

www.sivakasicrackerspark.com

rptfhrp - rhj;J}h; nkapd; NuhL, Nfhzk;gl;b
(Ayya Nadar Janaki Ammal Polytecnic College Opposite)

PRICE LIST



S.No Product Name nghUl;fspd; ngah; Rate Price Total

SINGLE SOUND BOMB

BIJILI CRACKERS

MRP 85% Offer

2 3/4” FUtp 

3 1/2” yl;Rkp 

4” yl;Rkp 

4” Byf;]; ghz;lh / `y;f;

2 rTz;L

5” Byf;];

6” nk`h

rpfg;G gp[pyp 

thp gp[pyp

rpfg;G gp[pyp

thp gp[pyp

24 Byf;];

50 Byf;];

100 Byf;];

FLOWER POTS

Flower Pots Small

Flower Pots Big

Flower Pots Special

Flower Pots Ashoka

G+r;rl;b rpwpaJ

G+r;rl;b gpf;

G+r;rl;b ];ng\y;

G+r;rl;b mNrhfh

360

574

734

1061

54

86

119

159

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

2	3/4”	KURUVI

3	1/2”	LAKSHMI

4"	LAKSHMI

4"	DELUXE	PANDA/HULK

2	SOUND

5"	DELUX

6"MEGA

Red Bijili (50 Pcs)

Stripped Bijili (50 Pcs)

Red Bijili (100 Pcs)

Stripped Bijili (100 Pcs)

24	Deluxe

50	Deluxe

100	Deluxe

Gold	Lakshmi5 Nfhy;L yl;Rkp

9

19

24

33

37

39

60

86

20

22

39

43

59

150

299

60

127

160

221

246

261

400

573

134

147

260

287

394

1000

1994

DELUXE CRACKERS



S.No Product Name nghUl;fspd; ngah; Rate Price Total

FLOWER POTS

GROUND CHAKKAR

MRP 85% Offer

BOMB ITEMS

Colour Ko�

Colour Pinjore

Chakkara Big

Chakkara Special

Chakkara Ashoka

Chakkara Deluxe

Disco Wheel

Whisling Wheel / Motowheel

4*4 Star Wheels

Bullet Bomb

King Bomb

Classic Bomb

Zurasic Bomb

fyh; Nfhl;b

fyh; g;z;N[hh;

rf;fuh gpf;

rf;fuh ];ng\y;

rf;fuh mNrhfh

rf;fuh Byf;];

b];Nfh tPy;

tprpypq; tPy;/Nkhl;Nlh tPy;

4*4 ];lhh; tPy;];

Gy;yl; ghk;

fpq; ghk;

fpshrpf; ghk;

[Puhrpf; ghk;

1594

1661

360

754

827

1261

1061

1661

1868

374

860

927

1194

239

249

54

113

124

189

159

249

280

56

129

139

179

Flower Pots Deluxe

Colour Ko� Mega

G+r;rl;b Byf;];

fyh; Nfhl;b nk`h

1661

3328

249

499

Corilla Bomb

Mega 555 Bomb / World War

Spider Bomb

Mega DTS Bomb

Nfhhpyh ghk;

nk`h 555 ghk; / Nthy;L thh;

];iglh; ghk;

nk`h DTS ghk;

1594

1661

2994

3195

239

249

449

479

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38



S.No Product Name nghUl;fspd; ngah; Rate Price Total

TWINKLING STAR & PENCIL

MRP 85% Offer

11 /  Feet Twinkling Star2

4” Twinkling Star

Ultra Pencil

Magic Candle

ROCKET BOMB

Rocket Bomb

Two Sound Rocket

Whistling Rocket

Mega Paper Bomb

100 Giant

1000 Giant

1000 Giant

2000 Giant

PAPER BOMBS

Star Fall Pencil

Twist Candle

11 /   mb rhl;il2

4” rhl;il

my;l;uh ngd;rpy;

Nk[pf; Nfz;by;

];lhh; /ghy; ngd;rpy;

btp];l; Nfz;by;

Single Paper Bomb

Colour Paper Bomb

Mega Paper Bomb

BADA BADA CRACKERS

uhf;nfl; ghk;

2 rTz;L uhf;nfl;

tprpypq; uhf;nfl;

rpq;fps; Ngg;gh; ghk;

fyh; Ngg;gh; ghk;

nk`h Ngg;gh; ghk;

253

654

640

1594

660

1634

1634

1661

1661

645

645

1194

394

767

1600

2661

3668

9871

19809

100 glh glh 

200 glh glh  

1000 glh glh  

1000 glh glh  

2000 glh glh 

5000 glh glh 

10000 glh glh  

38

98

96

239

99

245

245

249

249

97

97

179

59

115

240

399

550

1480

2970

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

100 Bada Bada 

200 Bada Bada  

1000 Bada Bada  

1000 Bada Bada  

2000 Bada Bada  

5000 Bada Bada 

10000 Bada Bada 

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57



S.No Product Name nghUl;fspd; ngah; Rate Price Total

FANCY NIGHT SHOTS

MRP 85% Offer

12 Shot Rider

12 Shot Mul�colour

15 Shot Mul�colour

25 Shot Rider

25 Shot Mul�colour

30 Shot Mul�colour

60 Shot Mul�colour

100 Shot Mul�colour

120 Shot Mul�colour

240 Shot Mul�colour

520 Shot Mul�colour

1061

1534

1794

1994

2594

3575

7330

12666

13333

26413

46423

395

780

840

1360

1440

SINGLE SHOT FANCY

Cho�a Fancy

2” Single Pipe

2 1/2” Single Pipe

3” Single Pipe

3 1/2” Single Pipe

12 \hl; iulh;

12 \hl; ky;bfyh;

15 \hl; ky;bfyh;

25 \hl; iulh;

25 \hl; ky;bfyh;

30 \hl; ky;bfyh;

60 \hl; ky;bfyh;

100 \hl; ky;bfyh;

120 \hl; ky;b fyh;

240 \hl; ky;bfyh;

520 \hl; ky;bfyh;

Nrhl;lh Ngd;]p

2” rpq;fps; igg;

2 1/2” rpq;fps; igg;

3” rpq;fps; igg;

2 1/2” rpq;fps; igg;

159

230

269

299

389

536

1099

1899

1999

3960

6960

75

189

229

330

349

500

1261

1527

2201

2328

395

780

840

1360

SPECIAL SHOT FANCY

3 1/2” Special Window Pack

3 1/2” Special Pack

3 In One

4 “ Special Window Pack

3 1 / 2” ];ng\y; tpz;Nlh Ngf; 380

390

399

450

2534

2601

2661

3001

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

3 1 / 2” ];ng\y; Ngf;

3 ,d; 1

4” ];ng\y; tpz;Nlh Ngf; 



S.No Product Name nghUl;fspd; ngah; Rate Price Total
MRP 85% Offer

SPECIAL FANCY

Photo Flash

Dancing Spinners

Magic Feathers

Bu�erfly

Selfi S�ck

Colour Smoke

Magic Show

 Nghl;Nlh gpsh\;

lhd;]pq; ];gpd;dh;];

Nk[pf; /Ngjh;];

gl;lh;gpis

nry;gp ];bf;

fyh; ];Nkhf;

Nk[pf; N\h

bg;lhg;

Md;f;hp Ngh;l;];

ngd;lfd;

bd; N\hth;

fq;fh aKdh

660

1327

1467

1160

1661

1927

2194

Tip Top

Angry Birds

Pentagon

Tin Shower

Ganga Yamuna

7 Shot

Avengers

7 \hl;

mntd;Qh;];

660

794

794

993

1327

1127

1260

99

199

220

174

249

289

329

99

119

119

149

199

169

189

FANCY ITEM

fyh; ];Nlhd;

ghg;];

fhh;^d; ghf;];

fpl;Nfl;

Colour Stone

Pops

Cartoon Box

Kitkat

127

166

400

660

19

25

60

99

4” lGs; Ngf;4” Double Pack 5996 899

ghg;fhh;d;Popcorn 660 99

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97



S.No Product Name nghUl;fspd; ngah; Rate Price Total
MRP 85% Offer

SPECIAL FANCY

Water Falls

Drone

Peacock Shower

Old Is Gold Colour Paper

Helicopter

Smart Candle

White House

Holly Night

Black & White

Black Forest

Lollipop

Lollipop S�ck

Skoda / Swi�

Spl Shower Mega

Bada Peacock

thl;lh; /ghy;];

bNuhd;

gpf;fhf; N\hth;

n`ypfhg;lh;

];khh;l; Nfz;by;

xapl; `T];

N`hyp iel;

gpshf; md;l; xapl;

gpshf; /ghu];l;

yhypghg;

yhypghg; ];bf;

];Nfhlh / ];tpg;l;

];ng\y; N\hth; Nk`h

glh gpf;fhf;

Xy;L ,]; Nfhy;L fyh; Ngg;gh;

1661

1661

1661

1728

1728

1728

1794

1794

1794

1794

1794

1928

1327

2528

3929

249

249

249

259

259

259

269

269

269

269

269

289

299

379

589

Top Gun

Special Shower

Bu�erfly Garden

Tri Colour

Star Drum

Kids 1000

Spl Bat Pencil Shower

lhg; fd;

];ng\y; N\hth;

gl;lh; /is fhh;ld;

bhp fyh;

];lhh; buk;

fpl;]; 1000

];ng\y; Ngl; ngd;rpy;

1327

1327

1467

1534

1594

1661

1661

199

199

220

230

239

249

249

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119



S.No Product Name nghUl;fspd; ngah; Rate Price Total
MRP 85% Offer

GUJARAT HOME FOUNTATION

];ng\y; F[uhl; rl;b rpwpJ

];ng\y; F[uhl; rl;b gpf;

];ng\y; F[uhl; rl;b nk`h

yhth{nuNdh{mz;^

gpf;fhf; /Ngjh;

v];.v];.N\hth;

btpl;

6000

ghg;gpq;];

Nfhy;ld; gpf;fhf;

[hyp Nuz;Qh;];

7 Nthz;lh;

irud; gpf; (3 gP];)

gg;G N\hth;

];ng\y; Ngd;]p fd;

SPECIAL SHOWER

Spl Gujarat Cha� Small

Spl Gujarat Cha� Big

Spl Gujarat Cha� Mega

Lava / Reno / Undo

7 Wonder

SS Shower

Peacock Feathers

Tweet

6000

Poppings

Golden Peacock

Jolly Ranger

Pappu Shower

Siren Big (3 Pcs)

Special Fancy Gun

289

499

1099

79

169

169

169

189

189

189

189

189

250

279

289

1928

3328

7330

527

1127

1127

1127

1266

1261

1261

1261

1261

1667

1861

1928

Chakkar Celebra�on

Animal Shower

Temple Run Shower

Talking Tom

Forza

Nemo Candle

rf;fh; nryp/Nurd;

mdpky; N\hth;

nlk;gps; ud; N\hth;

lhf;fpq; lhk;

/Nghh;\h

NeNkh Nfz;by;

4662

4662

5329

5329

3336

9331

699

699

799

799

999

1399

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140



S.No Product Name nghUl;fspd; ngah; Rate Price Total
MRP 85% Offer

7 Cm Electric

7 Cm Colour

10 Cm Electric

10 Cm Colour

12 Cm Electric

12 Cm Colour

15 Cm Electric

15 Cm Colour

30 Cm Electric

30 Cm Colour

15 Cm Green Sparklers

15 Cm Red Sparklers

30 Cm Green Sparklers

30 Cm Red Sparklers

50 Cm Electric Sparklers

50 Cm Colour Sparklers

SPARCLERS

7 nr.kP. vyf;l;hpf;

7 nr.kP fyh;

10 nr.kP vyf;l;hpf;

10 nr.kP vyf;l;hpf;

12 nr.kP vyf;l;hpf;

12 nr.kP fyh;

15 nr.kP vyf;l;hpf;

15 nr.kP fyh;

30 nr.kP vyf;l;hpf;

30 nr.kP fyh;

15 nr.kP gr;ir ];ghh;f;yh;];

15 nr.kP rpfg;G ];ghh;f;yh;];

30 nr.kP gr;ir ];ghh;f;yh;];

30 nr.kP rpfg;G ];ghh;f;yh;];

50 nr.kP vyf;l;hpf; ];ghh;f;yh;];

50 nr.kP fyh; ];ghh;f;yh;];

73

73

100

167

240

280

347

400

347

400

400

433

427

453

1507

1994

11

11

15

25

36

42

52

60

52

60

60

65

64

68

226

299

gth; 0.5

5 ,d; xd; fyh;

5 ,d; xd;

10 ,d; xd;

10 ,d; xd; ky;bfyh;

MATCHES

Nyg;lhg;

Power 0.5

5 in One Colour

5 In One

10 In One

10 In One Mul�colour

Laptop

400

1327

1734

2328

2328

2461

60

199

260

349

349

369

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162



21 Ite
ms

21 Ite
ms

Rs.359
Rs.35921 Ite

ms

Rs.359 27 Ite
ms

27 Ite
ms

Rs.499
Rs.49927 Ite

ms

Rs.499 33 Ite
ms

33 Ite
ms

Rs.649
Rs.64933 Ite

ms

Rs.649

40 Ite
ms

40 Ite
ms

Rs.849
Rs.84940 Ite

ms

Rs.849 50 Ite
ms

50 Ite
ms

Rs.1099
Rs.109950 Ite

ms

Rs.1099 60 Ite
ms

60 Ite
ms

Rs.1499
Rs.149960 Ite

ms

Rs.1499

All Types Of

G��� B��

Items

Available Here

G��� B����G��� B����G��� B����

FAMILY PACK FAMILY PACK FAMILY PACK 

MEGA FAMILY PACKMEGA FAMILY PACKMEGA FAMILY PACK

THALA DIWALI PACKTHALA DIWALI PACKTHALA DIWALI PACK

NIGHT FANCY SPECIALNIGHT FANCY SPECIALNIGHT FANCY SPECIAL

---

---

---

---

4999/-4999/-4999/-

9999/-9999/-9999/-

9999/-9999/-9999/-

12999/-12999/-12999/-



S�����SI C������� P���
fhh;j;jpfh bNulh;];fhh;j;jpfh bNulh;];



nropg;Gld; jPghtspia nfhz;lhLq;fs; !!!
tpopg;Gld; gl;lhRfis ntbj;J !!!tpopg;Gld; gl;lhRfis ntbj;J !!!

nropg;Gld; jPghtspia nfhz;lhLq;fs; !!!

MORE THENMORE THENMORE THEN

160+160+160+160+ProductsProductsProducts

2 More Showrooms2 More Showrooms2 More Showrooms
1000+ Satisfied Online & Offline Cutomers1000+ Satisfied Online & Offline Cutomers1000+ Satisfied Online & Offline Cutomers

Friendly Customer SupportFriendly Customer SupportFriendly Customer Support

Cell : 9626232344., 7448844091., 7448844493.
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